July 14-15, 2025 Session

Monday, July 14, 2025
Denver, CO

Courtroom II

9:00 A.M.
Holmes, Moritz & Rossman
24-1193 CO United States v. Cerrato-Avila, Appellant

(Submitted on the Briefs)

24-2156 NM United States v. Peshlakai, Appellant
24-4047 UT United States v. Fairbanks, Appellant
24-6266 WOK  United States v. Weng, Appellant
24-7044 EOK United States v. Holt, Appellant

24-8049 WY United States v. Nemeth, Appellant



July 14-15, 2025 Session

Tuesday, July 15, 2025
Denver, CO

Courtroom II

9:00 A.M.

Tymkovich, Phillips & Moritz

24-4089 UT

24-7047 EOK
24-7062

24-5030 NOK

24-6077 WOK

24-6189 WOK

25-6029 WOK

United States v. Ogilvie, Appellant

United States v. Reilly, Appellant

United States v. Summers, Appellant
United States v. Simmons, Appellant
United States v. Jones, Appellant

United States v. Stacy, Appellant



