

July 14-15, 2025 Session

Monday, July 14, 2025 Denver, CO

Courtroom II

9:00 A.M. Holmes, Moritz & Rossman

24-1193 CO	United States v. Cerrato-Avila, Appellant
	(Submitted on the Briefs)

- 24-2156 NM United States v. Peshlakai, Appellant
- 24-4047 UT United States v. Fairbanks, Appellant
- 24-6266 WOK United States v. Weng, Appellant
- 24-7044 EOK United States v. Holt, Appellant
- 24-8049 WY United States v. Nemeth, Appellant



July 14-15, 2025 Session

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Denver, CO

Courtroom II

9:00 A.M. Tymkovich, Phillips & Moritz

24-4089	UT	United States v. Ogilvie, Appellant
24-7047 24-7062	EOK	United States v. Reilly, Appellant
24-5030	NOK	United States v. Summers, Appellant
24-6077	WOK	United States v. Simmons, Appellant
24-6189	WOK	United States v. Jones, Appellant
25-6029	WOK	United States v. Stacy, Appellant